
Västkustloppet 2021
FMK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:53:47
14:23:46
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13:59:58
14:19:58
20:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

22 22
2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
10
12

:

:

09 July 2021
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Valeryd Legends Cup 2021 - Paytest 2 group 1

410Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

4 Micke Nyman Chevy  -34 Sedan52.180 14:02:0711
67 Kim Schmidt Petersen Chevy Coupé52.022 14:02:0712
29 William Gunnarsson Chevy  -34 Sedan52.008 14:02:0813
44 Rasmus Eriksson Chevy  -34 Sedan51.318 14:02:1214
3 Olle Erixon Chevy  -34 Sedan51.129 14:02:1215
44 Rasmus Eriksson Chevy  -34 Sedan50.878 14:03:0326
44 Rasmus Eriksson Chevy  -34 Sedan50.722 14:03:5437
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